
3/4”

1/2”

1”

1”
1 3/4”

1”

RR 12   4/12 Pitch
RR12 12"

3/4”

1/2”

7 1/4” 1/2”

RC 18     Specify Pitch
RC18 18"

5”

1/2”

6 1/2”

RT 1
RT1
Specify
Both Pitches

12"
5”

1/2”

6 1/2”

RT 2
RT2
Specify
Both
Pitches

12"
5 1/2”

1/2”

12”

RT 2 LOW  Specify Both Pitches
RT2L 18"

5 1/2”

1/2”

PRO 12 Specify Pitch
PRO12

12"

1/2”

1/2”
1/2”

A
B

Specify Pitch

7”

1/2”

PRO 15 Specify Pitch
PRO15

15" 8 1/2”

1/2”

PRO 18 Specify Pitch
PRO18

18"

3/4”

1/2”

1”

1”
1”

1 3/4”

RR 12 with Hems     4/12 Pitch
RR12H

12"

3/4”

1/2”

10 1/4” 1/2”

RC 24     Specify Pitch
RC24 24"

3/4”

1/2”

5 3/4” 1/2”

RC 15     Specify Pitch
RC15 15"

1” 1 1/2”

1/2”

6”

PROTEK     Specify Pitch
PROTECK 18"

PEAK

Weather  
shield 2

WSPEAK

Duraclad/Allclad 
Diamond

DCPEAK

7/8" 
Corrugated

CORPEAK
Prolok

PROPEAK
WF 12-36

1236PEAK
WF 636

636PEAK

A 3 3/4" 3 3/4" 4 1/4" 3 3/4" 5 1/4" 6 1/2"

B 6 3/4" 6 3/4" 6 1/4" 6 3/4" 8 1/4" 7"

Material 12" 12" 12" 12" 15" 15"

Note: Low slope transition

Flashings will be 4/12 pitch 

unless otherwise specifiedRidge, Hip, Peak and Roof Transition Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 

Ridge and Hip Caps

Peak Caps

January 2021

Roof Transitions



1/2”

1/2”

2”

4”

1”

1”

3 1/2”

1/2”

1”

1/2”

2 1/2”

1”

3 1/2”

1/2”

1”

1/2”

2 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3”

5”

1/2”

3/4”

4”

3 5/8”

3/4”

3/8”

HOOK EAVE  Specify Pitch
EAVEH

SS1   
SS1

SS2 (Reinforced 22ga)    
SS2

EAVE S   Specify Pitch
EAVES

EAVE SV   Specify Pitch
EAVESV

9"

9"

9" 12"

1/2”

1/2”

A

B Specify Pitch

Note: Hook Eave is for 
Prolok 12 and 16 and 
will require removing 
material from the ribs 

portion of Prolok 180 
degrees to hook the eave.

Note: SS1 and 2 will work for Duraclad, 
Allclad, Diamond, WF 12-36, WF 636 

and 7/8” Corrugated. 

Note: Weathershield 2 is recommended
to use SnoBlox. Prolok 12 and 16
recommended to use SnoBlox or

Clamp and rail snow
retention system.

(See accessories
section).

Note: Eave SV is designed 

Vent for eave ventilation 
when an over-hang is not 
present.

EAVE

Weather  
shield 2

WSEAVE

Duraclad/Allclad 
Diamond

DCEAVE

7/8" 
Corrugated

COREAVE
Prolok

PROEAVE
WF 12-36

1236EAVE
WF 636

636EAVE

A 3 3/4" 4" 4" 4" 4" 3 1/4"

B 3 1/4" 2 3/4" 3 1/8" 2 1/2" 3 7/8" 4 3/4"

Material 9" 9" 9" 9" 9" 9"

Flashings will be 4/12 pitch 

unless otherwise specifiedEave and Snow Stop Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.

Eave Flashings

Snow Stop Flashings

January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



2 3/4”

3/8”
3/4”

3 1/2”

3/4”

3/8”

1/2”

2 1/4”

3/8”
1 1/2”

3 1/2”

1/2”

3/8”

1/2”

3 1/4”

1/2”
1”

5 1/2”

1/2”
1/2”

1/2”

2 1/2”

1/2”
1”

3 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

4”

1/2”
1 3/4”

5”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

4”

1/2”

1/2”

4 1/2”

1/2”

6”

1/2”

1/2”

4 1/2”

1/2”

WEATHERSHIELD 2
WSGT

PROLOK
PRGT

GT S
GTS

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD/
DIAMOND
DCGT

WF-12-36
1236GT

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORGT

WF-636
636GT

9"

9"

12"

9"

15"

12"

12"

Note: GTS IS FOR
DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD
DIAMOND PROFILES

Gable Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



3 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

10 1/4”

1/2”

2 1/4”

4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1”

9 1/4”

2 1/4”

5”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1 3/8”

13 7/8”

2 1/4”

3 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

7/8”

9 7/8”

2 1/4”

1/2”

1/2”

2 1/4” 1/2”

1 1/4”

9 1/2”

3 1/2”

6”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1 5/8”

12 5/8”

2 1/4”

WEATHERSHIELD 2
WSPROW

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORPROW

WF-12-36
1236PROW

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD/DIAMOND
DCPROW

PROLOK
PRPROW

WF-636
636PROW

18"

18"

24"

18"

18"

24"

Prow Gable Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



11”

1”
11”

1”

11”

5”

1”1”

3/4”
1/2”

3/4”

3 3/4”

3 1/4”

1 1/2”
1/2”

1/2”

3 1/4”

3 1/4”

17”

1”
17”

1”

12”

5”

1”

1”
1/2”

1/2”

3 3/4”

3 1/4”

1 3/4”
1/2”

3/4”

3 3/4”

2 1/4”

18”
18”

1/2”

6”

5 1/2”

4”

1/2”

4 1/2”

4”

1/2”

4 1/2”

WV 24     Specify Pitch
WV24

WV 36 Hook    Specify Pitch
WVH36

WEATHERSHIELD
WSSW

PROLOK
PRSW

WV 36    Specify Pitch
WV36

V 36 Hook    Specify Pitch
VH36

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
DCSW

WF-12-36
1236SW

V 36     Specify Pitch
V36

End Wall
EW
Specify Pitch

WF 7/8" 
CORRUGATED
CORSW

WF-636
636SW

24"

36"

9"

9"

36"

36"

9"

9"

36"

12"

9"

9"

Flashings will be 4/12 pitch 

unless otherwise specifiedValley, End Wall, Side Wall Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.

Valley and End Wall

Side Walls

January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



1 5/8”

1/2”

1”

A

1 5/8”

1/2”

1”

A

1/2”

1”

A

1/2”

1 1/2”

A

FC 6, 8, 10
FC(6,8,10)

FR 6, 8, 10
FR(6,8,10)

LT 6, 8, 10
LT(6,8,10)

LTR 6, 8, 10
LTR(6,8,10)

4”

1/2”

7”1/2”

1” 1/2”

1 1/2”

7”

1” 1/2”

1”

2 1/2”

O/H
Door Drip
OHDD

O/H Door 
Edge
OHDE

15" 15"

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

1 3/8”
3/4”

7 1/16”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2 3/4”
1/2”

5 3/4”

1 7/8” 3/4”

3/4”
3”

10”

1/2”Single Track
Kwik-Frame
   FACE

Single Track
Bigg-Frame
   BIGG

Double Track
   DOUBLE

12" 12" 18"

FC A Total
Material

6 5 1/2" 9"
8 7 1/2" 12"
10 9 1/2" 15"

FR A Total
Material

6 5 1/2" 9"
8 7 1/2" 12"
10 9 1/2" 15"

LT A Total
Material

6 5 1/2" 9"
8 7 1/2" 9"
10 9 1/2" 12"

LTR A Total
Material

6 5 1/2" 9"
8 7 1/2" 12"
10 9 1/2" 12"

Wall thickness 6" Wall thickness 6"

Fascia, Over Head Door and Cannonball Covers

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.

Fascia Covers

Over Head Door Flashings

Cannonball Track Covers

January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



1/2”

1/2”

5/8”

2 3/8”

1/2”

1/2”

1 1/2”

3 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1 1/8”

2 1/4”

1/2”

1 1/8”

1/2”

1/2”

1”

2”

1/2”

1/2”

1 3/4”

3 1/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1 1/4”

2”

1/2”

1 1/4”

1/2”

3/8”

1 1/8”

2”

1/2”

1/2”

5/8”

3”

3/4”

5/8”

1/2”

1/2”

1 1/2”

3”

1”

1 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1 1/4”

2 3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1”
2 1/2”

1/2”

1”

1/2”

1/2”

1 3/4”

3”

1 1/2”

1 3/4”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSDC

WF-12-36
1236DC

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED 
HEADER
CORHD

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
DCDC

WF-636
636DC

WF-HF
PROLOK
HEADER
HFHD

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORDC

WEATHERSHIELD 
HEADER
WSHD

WF-12-36 
HEADER
1236HD

WF-HF
PROLOK
HFDC

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND 
HEADER
DCHD

WF-636 
HEADER
636HD

4"

6"

6"

4"

6"

6"

4"

6"

9"

6"

6"

9"

Standard drip flashings will be bent with a 

5 degree slope unless otherwise specified.Drip Caps and Header Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



3/4” 1/2”

1/2”

2 1/4”

1” 1/2”

1 3/8”

3 1/8”

1”

1”

3 1/2”

1”
1”

1/2”

3/4” 1/2”

7/8”

1 7/8”

1” 1/2”

1 5/8”

2 7/8”

1” 1/2”

1”

3 1/2”

3/4”

1/2”

1 3/4”

1/2”
3/4” 3/4”

1” 1/2”

1 1/8”

3 3/8”

3/4”

7/8”

2”

7/8”
3/4”

3/4”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSJT1

WF-12-36
1236JT1

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORJT2

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
DCJT1

WF-636
636JT1

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORJT1

WEATHERSHIELD
WSJT2

WF-HF
HFJT1

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
DCJT2

4"

6"

9"

1”

1 1/8”

3”

1 1/8”
1”

1/2”

PROLOK
PRJT2

9"

4"

6"

6"

6"

1”

1 3/8”

2 3/4”

1 3/8”
1”

1” 1”

1 5/8”

2 3/4”

1 5/8”
1”

1”

WF-12-36
1236JT2

WF-636
636JT2

9" 9"

6"

6"

J Trim Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



EZLOK J

EZLOK T

PROFILE
PB EZLOK J  PBEZJ
-Proboard 4 & 6

1" EZLOK J  EZJ1
- WF HF
- 7/8" Corrugated
- Prolok

THICKNESS
5/8"

1"

PROFILE
PB EZLOK T  PBEZT
-Proboard 4 & 6

1" EZLOK T  EZT1
- WF HF
- 7/8" Corrugated
- Prolok

THICKNESS
5/8"

1"

2"

1 1/2"

4"

2"

Flashings will be 4/12 pitch 

unless otherwise specifiedEZLOK Trims (2 pcs trims)

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.

24 Gauge 24 Gauge
SMP Kynar / PVDF Printech / Woodgrains

 EZLOCK J TRIMS 
EZLOCK T TRIMS 

January 2021



3/4”

1/2”

5/8”
2 1/8”

1 1/2”

1/2”

5/8”

2 3/4”

5/8”

2 5/8”

1/2”

1 1/8”

1”

1 1/2”
1/2”

1 1/4”

3”

1 1/4”

1”

1/2”

1”
2 1/2”

1 1/2”
1/2”

1”

2”

1”

1”

1/2”

1 3/8”
3 1/8”

1 1/2”

1/2”

1 1/2”

2 1/2”

1 1/2”

1”

1/2”

1 1/8”
3 3/8”

1 1/2”

1/2”

1 1/8”

2 1/4”

1 1/8”

1”

1/2”

1 5/8”
2 7/8”

1 1/2”
1/2”

1 3/4”

3”

1 3/4”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSWT

WEATHERSHIELD
WSSB

WF-HF 
PROLOK
HFWT

WF-HF 
PROLOK
HFSB

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
DCWT

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
SB1

WF-12-36
1236WT

WF-12-36
1236SB

WF 7/8"  
CORRUGATED
CORWT

WF 7/8" 
CORRUGATED
CORSB

WF-636
636WT

WF-636
636SB

4"

6"

6"

9"

6"

6"

6"

9"

6"

9"

6"

9"

Wall Transitions and Starter Boxes

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.

Wall Transition

Starter Box

January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



3 3/8”

1”3 3/8”

1 5/8”

1 5/8”

1”

CORNER POST 2
CP2

12"

3 1/2”

1”

3 1/2”

1 3/8”

1 3/8”

1 7/8”

1 7/8”

1”

WF-12-36
1236OCP

15"

3 1/2”
1”

1”

3 1/2”

1 5/8”

1 5/8”

2 7/8”

2 7/8”

WF-636
636OCP

18"

3/4”
1/2”

1/2”

4 1/4”
4 1/4”

3/4”

1/2”
1/2”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSCC

12"

1”
1/2”

3/4”

3 3/4”
3 3/4”

1”

1/2”
3/4”

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD/
DIAMOND   DCCC

12"

1 5/8”
1/2”

3/4”

4 5/8”
4 5/8”

1 5/8”

1/2”
3/4”

WF-12-36
1236CC

15"

3 1/2”

3/4”

3 1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

3/4”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSOCP

12"

3 1/2”

1”

3 1/2”

7/8”

7/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

1”

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD/
DIAMOND   DCOCP

15"

3 1/2”

1”

3 1/2”

1”

1”

2”

2”

1”

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
COROCP

15" 1 7/8”
1”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”
1 7/8”

1”
3 1/2”

3 1/2”

WF-HF
PROLOK
HFOCP

15"

2 3/8”

1”2 3/8”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1”

CORNER POST 1
CP1

9"

4”

4”

1/2”

1/2”

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORCC

9"

4”

4”
1/2”

1/2”

WF-636
CORCCH

9"

Outside Corner Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



1/2”

2 1/2”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1/2”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSICP

9"

7/8”

2 1/2”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

1”

1”

7/8”

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND   DCICP

12"

1 3/8”

2 1/2”

2 3/8”

1”

1”

1 3/8”

2 3/8”

WF-12-36
1236ICP

12"

1 5/8”

2 1/2”

2 1/8”

1”

1”

1 5/8”

2 1/8”

WF-636
636ICP

12"

1”
2 1/2”

2 3/4”

2 3/4”

1”

1”

1”

2 1/2”

1 1/4”

7/8”

7/8”

1/2”

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
CORICP

I.C.T. 1
DURACLAD/ALLCLAD
DIAMOND
ICT1

12"

6"

1 1/8”

2 1/2”

1 7/8”

1”

1”

1 1/8”

1 7/8”

3 3/4”

1 1/2”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1/2”

WF-HF
PROLOK   HFICP

I.C.T. 2
WF-HF/WF 7/8" CORRUGATED
PROLOK
ICT2

12"

9"

1 7/8”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1 7/8”

INSIDE CORNER 
POST 1
ICP1

6" 2 3/4”

1 3/4”

1 3/4”

2 3/4”

INSIDE CORNER 
POST 2
ICP2

9"

4”

3/4”

1/2”

4”

3/4”

1/2”
3/4”

3/4”

WEATHERSHIELD
WSICC

12"

3 3/4”

1”

1/2”

3 3/4”

3/4”

1/2”
3/4”

1”

DURACLAD 
ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND
DCICC

12"

4 5/8”

1 5/8”

1/2”

4 5/8”

3/4”

1/2”
3/4”

1 5/8”

WF-12-36
1236ICC

15" 1/2”

4”

1/2”

4”

WF 7/8" 
CORRUGATED
CORICC

9"

Inside Corner Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



1”
1 1/8”

3”

1 1/8”
1”

2 3/8”
2 3/8”

1”
1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1”

2”
1/2”

1/2”

3 1/4”

1 1/4”

3”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

DIVIDER 1
DIV1

DIVIDER 2
DIV2

SOFFIT
DRIP
SODC

12"

2 1/4”

1”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1/2”

SOFFIT TO WALL
SOTW

6"

9"

2 1/4”

1/2”

1 1/4”

BASE TO  
CONCRETE
BTC

4"

9"

2 3/4”

1-1/8”1”

PROLOK Z BAR (22ga) (Perforated available)
PROZBAR

1-15/16”

1-1/16”1”

HF Z BAR (Panel Support)
HFZBAR

4"6"

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

4"

PROBOARD Z BAR (Panel Support)
PBZBAR

1”

1”

11/16”

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



5”

5 1/2”

1/2”

5”

5 1/2”

1”

6”

12”

5”

5 1/2”

3/4”

5”

5 1/2”

1 1/4”

5”

5 1/2”

1/2”

5”

5 1/2”

1/2”

5”

5 1/2”

1/2”

WEATHERSHIELD 
CHIMNEY SIDEWALL    
WSCHSW

PROLOK CHIMNEY 
SIDEWALL
PRCHSW

CHIMNEY PAN      Specify Pitch
CHPAN

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND CHIMNEY 
SIDEWALL    DCCHSW

WF-12-36 CHIMNEY 
SIDEWALL
1236CHSW

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED 
CHIMNEY SIDEWALL
CORCHSW

WF 636 CHIMNEY 
SIDEWALL
636CHSW

CHIMNEY END WALL        
CHEW
Specify Pitch

12"

12"

18"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

Flashings will be 4/12 pitch 

unless otherwise specifiedChimney Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 



3 1/2”
14 1/2”

5 1/2”
12 1/2”

7 1/2”
16 1/2”

A = 3”
B = 5”
C = 7”

5 1/2”

1/2”

A = 2 1/2”
B = 4 1/2”
C = 6 1/2”

5 1/2”

1”

A = 2 3/4”
B = 4 3/4”
C = 6 3/4”

4 1/2”

3/4”

A = 2 1/4”
B = 4 1/4”
C = 6 1/4”

5 1/2”

1 1/4”

A = 2 1/2”
B = 4 1/2”
C = 6 1/2”

6”

1/2”

A = 2”
B = 4”
C = 6”

6”

1/2”

SKYLITE PAN 1A (2x4 curb)
SKY1A

SKYLITE PAN 1B (2x6 curb)
SKY1B

SKYLITE PAN 1C (2x8 curb)
SKY1C

WEATHERSHIELD 
SKYLITE 2-A,B,C
WSSKY2-A,B,C

PROLOK SKYLITE 2-A,B,C
PRSKY2-A,B,C

DURACLAD/ALLCLAD 
DIAMOND SKYLITE 2-A,B,C
DCSKY2-A,B,C

WF-12-36 SKYLITE 2-A,B,C
1236SKY2-A,B,C

WF 7/8" CORRUGATED 
SKYLITE 2-A,B,C
CORSKY2-A,B,C

WF-636 SKYLITE 2-A,B,C
636SKY2-A,B,C

18" 18" 24"

A = 9"
B = 12"
C = 15"

A = 9"
B = 12"
C = 15"

A = 9"
B = 12"
C = 12"

A = 9"
B = 12"
C = 15"

A = 9"
B = 12"
C = 15"

A = 9"
B = 12"
C = 15"

Skylite Flashings

TERMS Net 30 Days. Prices subject to change without notice.January 2021

Width
Galva/lume SMP Galva/lume SMP  PVDF Galva/lume SMP PVDF Aluminum

  29 Gauge 29 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 26 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge 24 Gauge
4" 
6" 
9" 
12" 
15" 
18" 
24" 
30" 
36" 


